                                                         TPC-PC121C
TAICENN Technology 1 | 5  www.taicenn.com
TAICENN
TPC-PC121C
12.1’’ Intel Baytrail J1900/J1800 P-CAP touch Panel mounting Panel PC
Specification
Version 2.0
Key features:

                                                         TPC-PC121C
TAICENN Technology 5 | 5  www.taicenn.com
Ordering Information
TPC-PC121C1 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1900, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, PCAP touch,
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
TPC-PC121C2 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1800, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, PCAP touch,
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
TPC-PR121C1 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1900, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, Resistive touch,
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
TPC-PR121C2 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1800, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, Resistive touch,
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
TPC-PG121C1 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1900, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, No touch (glass),
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
TPC-PG121C2 12.1’’, 1024*768, Intel Baytrail J1800, 1*USB3.0+5*USB2.0, 6*RS232, No touch (glass),
2*GLAN, DC 12V Adapter
Memory SO-DDR3L 2G/4G/8G
Storage SSD: 16GB/32GB/64GB/128GB/256GB/512GB/1TB
HDD: 500GB/1TB